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TOP 10 - 1. kolo

Cigl Evien
Kocan Josef
Svacinova Beata
Skuhravy Lubos
Kupar Milan
Prokopec Daniel
Chenicek Radek
Gutwirth Michal

Rihova Bohunka

. Rataj Pavel

. Linhart Petr

. Sitter Marek

. Batkova Sofie

. Batka Martin

. Chenicek Vaclav
. Mikes Jan

. Schmid Petr

. Sidka Libor

. Baierova Jitka

. Vanécek Miroslav
. Navratil Josef

. Vofisek Jaroslav
. Batka Jaroslav

. RazlJan

. DrnkovdTereza
. Myslik Jiri

. Louda Petr

. Hornat Josef

. Batkové Karolina
. Burian Martin

. Uldrich Radek

. Balik Tomas

. Chenicek Vaclav
. Pekarek Jan

. Houdek Jaroslav
. Korous Pavel

. Skolek Ondrej

. Slezdk Tomas

. Malek Daniel

. Slezdkova Pavla

313
292
282
269
269
267
266
262
260
258
258
258
256
253
251
248
248
247
243
240
238
238
238
238
237
235
232
231
229
229
223
223
219
219
214
212
208
192
188
173



